
N/AClosed

Closed

Normal Day Tues 24 December 2024

Wed 25 December 2024

Thurs 26 December 2024

Fri 27 December 2024

Sat 28 December 2024

Sun 29 December 2024

Mon 30 December 2024

Tues 31 December 2024

Wed 1 January 2025

Thurs 2 January 2025

Alliance Healthcare UK 
Christmas Bank Holiday Opening Hours 2024/25
For Pharmacy / Retail - Channel Islands

Alliance Healthcare - keeping you informed

Date Working Cut-off Delivery

Standard delivery of orders placed up to 10am cut-off
on Monday 23rd December 2024Standard

No deliveriesN/A

No deliveries

Normal Day

Closed

Standard

N/A No deliveries

Normal Day Standard

Standard delivery of orders placed up to 10am cut-off on
Monday 30th December 2024 Normal Day Standard

Closed N/A No deliveries

Normal Day Standard

No deliveries

No deliveries

No deliveries

Fri 3 January 2025 Normal Day Standard Standard delivery of orders placed up to 10am
cut-off on Thursday 02nd Jan 20254 

Normal Day Standard Standard delivery of orders placed up to 10am cut-off 
on Friday 27th December 2024



N/AClosed

Closed

Normal Day Tues 24 December 2024

Wed 25 December 2024

Thurs 26 December 2024

Fri 27 December 2024

Sat 28 December 2024

Sun 29 December 2024

Mon 30 December 2024

Tues 31 December 2024

Wed 1 January 2025

Thurs 2 January 2025

Alliance Healthcare UK 
Christmas Bank Holiday Opening Hours 2024/25
For Pharmacy / Retail - Isle of Man 

Alliance Healthcare - keeping you informed

Date Working Cut-off Delivery

Standard delivery of orders placed up to normal cut-off
on Monday 23rd December 2024Standard

No deliveriesN/A

Closed

No deliveries

Normal Day

Closed

N/A

Standard

N/A No deliveries

Normal Day Standard Standard delivery of orders placed up to normal cut-off
on Friday 27th December 2024

StandardNormal Day Standard

Closed N/A No deliveries

 Fri 3 January 2025 Normal Day Standard Standard delivery of orders placed up to normal cut-off
on Thursday 2nd January 2025

Normal Day Standard

No CDs, no fridge, ambient only 

Standard

No CDs, no fridge, ambient only 


